
COM SW COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN N 52.22 FT TO A PT ON N
R/W OF A C/R, RUN E 332.42

JONES DIONAKO HARTEN/RUISE FATIMAH
3001 NW SUWANNEE VALLEY RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

19-2S-16-01655-210

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

19216.040 1.00/

12/15/2022 MLU

11/15/2022 KS 2.17 12,000 0 0 12,000

STANDARD
3

19,206
7,680
12,000
38,886
17,990
20,896

HX HB 20,896
0

38,886
0

38,886

1230/1656 2/23/2012 WD U I 11 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS F & DOROTHY J 

DIONAKO HARTEN JONE

1227/2376 1/09/2012 WD U I 18 12,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MOR

THOMAS F MCINTOSH
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2014HX Base Yr

3001 NW SUWANNEE VALLEY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 954 83.8800 50.33 48,015 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 784

BAS 784 100 784 15,784

FEP 120 85 102 2,054

FSP 60 40 24 483

FSP 110 40 44 886

1,074 954 19,206

BAS= W33 FSP= N5 W12 S5 E12$W23 S14 E32 FSP= S10 E11 N10 W11$
E11 FEP= S10 E12 N10 W12$ E13 N14$.

BAS

33

23

14

32 11

13

14

FSP 5

12

5
12

FSP10

11

10

11

FEP10

12

10

12

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 500

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 180

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,680

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 15,000.00 12,000.00 12,000


